Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RVML 300
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Shawnee, Kansas USA Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
300 Series
Vanity Mirror Light
DESCRIPTION
Vertical or Horizontal mounting
VML300
VML300
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: VML300-V-2030-3CCT-BL-AF-PL
Size Color Temp Anti-FogSeries Mounting Backlight
2030 - 20" x 30"V -
Vertical
H -
Horizontal
3CCT - 3000K/3500K/
             4000K
 AF - Anti-Fog
technology and control
BL - Backlight
(leave blank for
no backlight)
4836 - 48" x 36"
3036 - 30" x 36"
2436 - 24" x 36"
6036 - 60" x 36"
Warranty
5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation for more
information.
The Vivid Forms VML 300 series vanity mirror features
a sleek and contemporary design that effortlessly
integrates with the existing aesthetic of any bathroom
or restroom. This mirror enhances the overall visual
appeal of the space, adding a modern touch to the
decor.
Wire Option
 HW - Hard-wired leads
 PL - Plug 100-240VAC
(leave blank for no
anti-fog function)
Construction
Glass: 4mm thick copper-free mirror
Frame: Aluminum alloy frame
UL Listed LED Driver
CCT: 3000K/3500K/4000K
Electrical
Input Voltage: 100/240VAC - 50/60 Hz
Total Watts (High): Up to 58w
Features
Mounting: Can be vertical or horizontal mounted
Anti-Fog: Touch sensor option available
Light Throw: Front light standard with Back light
optional
Performance